34. Breitenbacher Sommervolkslauf

Platz  StNr

Name

Strecke: 5km

M 20

1 565
2 571

1 562
2 558
3 538
4 556

1 589
563
536
564
588
560
585
577
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566
581
524
543
552
548

<

561
591
534
594
600
599

<

592
593

Dieterich
Fuckner

Funk
Rabich
Alheid
Stein

Itter

Beume
Kustner
Lattek
Tauchmann
Candela
Klockmann
Gumbel

Gobel
Blnger
Négel
Dingerkus
Brethauer
Melchert

Siebert
Nowag
Hahn
Plener
Hucke
Bock

Fischer
Strobel

»

EIJ

Vorname

Hannes
André

Heiko
Martin
Daniel
Florian

Stefan
Sven
Oliver
Ulli
Bjorn
Guido
Markus
Holger

Holger

Dr. Joachim
Jens

Peter
Torsten
Timo

Peter
Hans-Jlrgen
Rainer
Andreas
Herbert

Gert

Peter
Manfred

Jg

1996
1994

1980
1985
1981
1981

1968
1971
1969
1973
1974
1969
1967
1968

1964
1961
1960
1961
1965
1965

1956
1950
1953
1955
1951
1948

1941
1940
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Ergebnisliste Orga-Lauf
Veranstaltungstag: 25.05.2016

Verein

LG Fuldatal
TV 03 Breitenbach

FC Kalkofen Berneburg
TG Wehlheiden
Laufteam Wolfhagen
TV 03 Breitenbach

KSV Baunatal

LG Kaufungen

KSV Baunatal

TSV Obervorschiitz
KSV Baunatal

Kassel

TV Hessisch Lichtenau
TSV Obervorschitz

SC Neukirchen

TV Hessisch Lichtenau
TSV Rot-Weil3 Korle
Warburger SV 1884
TSG Firstenhagen

LG Kaufungen

SC Neukirchen

SG Hillerse

Vellmar

TV Jahn Willingen

LC Marathon Rotenburg
TSV 1850/09 Korbach

TG Wehlheiden
TV 03 Breitenbach

Zeit

0:18:37
0:20:38

0:20:13
0:21:05
0:24:39
0:29:28

0:20:33
0:21:01
0:21:11
0:21:15
0:21:59
0:23:51
0:25:54
0:27:19

0:22:08
0:22:42
0:23:22
0:27:15
0:28:24
0:40:59

0:22:17
0:24:32
0:25:20
0:26:18
0:29:04
0:29:54

0:26:48
0:36:56
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Ergebnisliste Orga-Lauf
Veranstaltungstag: 25.05.2016

Name Vorname
Winter Aaron
Trupp Jannis
Ruhling Jacob
Bonnet Matheo
Heinzerling Jan-Luca
Schnellhammer Florian
Seelig Friedrich
Moritz Martin
Scheller Elias
Trupp Lucas
Bonnet Luca
Gielller Marian
Goke Katharina
Klockmann Manuela
Krause Cindy
Fechner Sonja
Gielller Tanja
Rinker Anke
Heinzerling Judith
Hoéhre Ulrike
Trupp Ines
Bonnet Susanne
Ledderhose Michaela
Sprenger Carola
Schott Constanze
Altmann Silke
Heinzerling-Belfi ~ Sandra
Bergmann Sabine
Stenzel Annette
Bach Renate
Schénewolf Heike
Liese Rita
Schulz Barbara
Schulz Maike
Richter Claudia
Assmuth Christine
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Jg

2004
2003
2004
2004
2002
2004

2000
1999
1998
1999
1999
2000

1989

1977
1977
1978

1976
1969
1968
1968
1967
1970
1971
1968
1976

1966
1966
1966
1966
1960
1966
1964
1959
1961
1964
1958

Verein

TSV Retterode

TSV Retterode

TV Hessisch Lichtenau
LT Hofgeismar

LC Marathon Rotenburg
TV Hessisch Lichtenau

TV Hessisch Lichtenau
LC Marathon Rotenburg
TSG Wilhelmshohe
TSV Retterode

LT Hofgeismar

LC Marathon Rotenburg

TV Hessisch Lichtenau

TV Hessisch Lichtenau
TSV Obervorschiitz
LC Marathon Rotenburg

LC Marathon Rotenburg
LG Vellmar

LC Marathon Rotenburg
TV Hessisch Lichtenau
TSV Retterode

LT Hofgeismar

TSV Deute

LG Kaufungen

TSV Frieda

LC Marathon Rotenburg
LC Marathon Rotenburg
Immo Runners
Laufteam Wolfhagen
Baunatal

LG Vellmar

LG Kaufungen

GSV Eintracht Baunatal

Tennisgemeinschaft im Flusseviertel

LG Fuldatal
LG Kaufungen

Zeit

0:21:44
0:23:53
0:24:35
0:25:11
0:25:58
0:27:24

0:20:25
0:21:07
0:22:40
0:23:02
0:23:50
0:26:39

0:23:25

0:24:36
0:27:19
0:27:40

0:25:43
0:26:09
0:26:47
0:27:10
0:28:06
0:28:29
0:29:10
0:35:49
0:42:36

0:21:16
0:26:26
0:27:04
0:27:19
0:29:23
0:29:47
0:29:55
0:30:19
0:31:32
0:32:51
0:33:51
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Name

von Drach
Ebinger
Marschall

Dittrich
Altmann
Ruhling
Bergmann
Topci
Schélzchen
Brethauer

Madler
Brethauer
Ledderhose

Strecke: 9.8 km

M 20
1 994
M 30
1 981
2 974
M 40
1 971
2 990
3 967
4 992
5 991
6 996
7 970
8 988

Meinecke

Honer
Erbe

Unruh
Bottner
Mix
Dohnalek
Bonnet
Schott
Setzekorn
Gieller

Ergebnisliste Orga-Lauf
Veranstaltungstag: 25.05.2016

Vorname

Anita
Sibylle
Silvia

Latitia
Luise
Sophie
Cora
Rabia
Kekona
Julia

Johanna
Jessica
Lara

Steffen

Daniel
Martin

Manuel
Karsten
Alexander
Kai

Frank
Oliver
Rainer
Carsten
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Jg

1956
1949
1954

2003
2001
2001
2001
2002
2004
2002

1999
1997
1997

1991

1985
1985

1972
1970
1972
1972
1969
1969
1968
1967

Verein

TV Hessisch Lichtenau
MT Melsungen
SC Helsa

LC Marathon Rotenburg
LC Marathon Rotenburg
TV Hessisch Lichtenau

PSV Grin-Weil3 Kassel
TV Hessisch Lichtenau

LC Marathon Rotenburg
MT Melsungen

TSV Retterode
MT Melsungen
TSV Deute

TVG Hattorf

Team Sonnenei
RSC Fuldabriick

TV 03 Breitenbach

MTB Sontra

LG Vellmar

LT Hofgeismar

LT Hofgeismar

TSV Frieda

Team Roadrunner

LC Marathon Rotenburg

Zeit

0:25:32
0:29:41
0:31:57

0:22:10
0:22:18
0:23:54
0:25:03
0:25:16
0:30:28
0:30:50

0:21:14
0:28:23
0:29:25

0:36:26

0:39:33
0:39:34

0:41:23
0:41:48
0:42:02
0:45:22
0:48:23
0:48:49
0:48:54
0:51:14
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Ergebnisliste Orga-Lauf
Veranstaltungstag: 25.05.2016

StNr Name

993 Backofen
973 Tomaselli
965 Patyk

969 Scheller
985 Belz

972 ROoper
986 Bosch
989 Eger

961 Huckenbeck
987 Fischbach
963 Schoélzchen
968 Schroder

962 Engel
966 Ploch
983 Henning
976 Scholz

u20

998 Esaak Andemaria
980 Moritz
999 Rostam Kheil

982 Huth
995 Miiller

1000 Barborseck
979 Brethauer
978 Wiesener
997 Freiberg-Rihling

984 von Metnitz
975 Heidester
977 Hein

964 Lang

Strecke: 18.8 km

M 20
1

1278 Hade

Vorname

Gerald
Uwe
Teja
Bernd
Reiner
Jan
Franz
Wolfgang
Albrecht
Jirgen
Frank
Peter

Herbert

Karl

Jirgen
Hermann-Josef

Johannes
Florian
Nasir

Anja
Sabrina

Sandra
Marion
Petra

Andrea

Sibilla
Ursula
Ursula

Gudrun

Fabian
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Jg

1964
1960
1966
1958
1959
1961
1962
1958
1960
1964
1965
1959

1955
1955
1953
1949

1998
1999
2000

1986
1982

1970
1967
1975
1967

1964
1958
1965

1950

1987

Verein

LT Hofgeismar

MT Melsungen

LT Hofgeismar
Radclub Wehretal
TSV Jahn Gensungen
Baunatal

TV Hessisch Lichtenau
TSV Heiligenrode
Kassel

TV Hessisch Lichtenau
LC Marathon Rotenburg
Rot-Weil3 Kassel

LG Kaufungen

TSV Rot-Weil3 Koérle
FTSV Heckershausen
Warburger SV 1884

TV Hessisch Lichtenau
LC Marathon Rotenburg
TV Hessisch Lichtenau

LC Marathon Rotenburg
TSV Niedermeiser

TV 03 Breitenbach

MT Melsungen

LC Marathon Rotenburg
TV Hessisch Lichtenau

Kassel
TV Hessisch Lichtenau
LG Kaufungen

LT Hofgeismar

Team Sonnenei

Zeit

0:42:00
0:44:06
0:45:25
0:46:30
0:47:18
0:48:05
0:48:40
0:49:56
0:50:17
0:53:37
0:57:30
0:58:27

0:46:16
0:49:48
0:51:22
0:53:07

0:36:24
0:43:14
0:46:21

0:43:31
0:46:35

0:41:54
0:47:43
0:52:19
0:56:24

0:54:24
0:55:41
0:58:00

0:55:47

1:26:42



Ergebnisliste Orga-Lauf
Veranstaltungstag: 25.05.2016

Platz  StNr Name Vorname Jg  Verein Zeit
M 30

1 1282 Pippart Timo 1985 Eschweger TSV 1:11:20

2 1293 Willibald Bernd 1980 LC Marathon Rotenburg 1:38:50
M 40

1 1284 Schier Wolfgang 1967 TSV Heiligenrode 1:27:22

2 1281 Schwabe Florian 1975 Laufteam Wolfhagen 1:28:13

3 1291 Krailing Klaus 1971 RSC Goéttingen 1:29:26

4 1289 Rihling Markus 1968 TV Hessisch Lichtenau 1:32:21

5 1279 Blumenstein Dirk 1970 SBR Spangenberg 1:36:36
M 50

1 1296 Stieglitz Thomas 1963 TV 03 Breitenbach 1:21:31

2 1287 Kodlin Peter 1965 TSV Urfftal 08 1:29:04

3 1300 Jilg Alfred 1966 TV Hessisch Lichtenau 1:30:25

4 1297 Grof3 Helge 1958 SV Sparta Motzfeld 1:35:28

5 1286 Wenzel Horst 1961 Wollrode 1:38:46

6 1280 Modes Martin 1962 MT Melsungen 1:42:51
M 60

1 1292 Neugebauer Hartmut 1956 Bilstein-Marathon 1:30:10

2 1298 Engelhardt UIf 1955 KSV Baunatal 1:37:24

3 1290 Kurte Manfred 1954 LAG Wesertal 1:39:23

4 1277 Schiitz Rainer 1954 LT Hofgeismar 1:44:16
M 70

1 1299 Hilmes Horst 1940 TSV Heiligenrode 2:35:45
W 30

1 1288 Stein Nina 1983 TV 03 Breitenbach 1:38:54
W 50

1 1294 Eckert Heike 1965 TV 03 Breitenbach 1:36:32

2 1295 Lassak Eva 1959 KSV Baunatal 1:43:37

3 1283 Nocke Regina 1966 TV Hessisch Lichtenau 1:46:31
W 60

1 1285 Schoffel-Seggewil? Liesel 1951 TSG Furstenhagen 1:50:55
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